
Missouri Transfer Contacts Fall 2024 
St. Louis Institutions 

Arizona College of Nursing-STL 

Lulu Brinkley 
Lulu.brinkley@arizonacollege.edu 

Goldfarb School of Nursing 
Riley Hirshey and Stacey Tunnicliff 
Admissions@BarnesJewishCollege.edu 

 

Harris Stowe State University 
Iris Tabb 

TabbI@hssu.edu 

Lindenwood 
Matthew Higgins 

mhiggins@lindenwood.edu 

Logan University 

Zach Becker 

Zach.becker@logan.edu 

Maryville 
Marilee Lukefahr 

Mlukefahr@maryville.edu 

Missouri Baptist 
Kate Camillo  

Kate.camillo@mobap.edu 

St. Louis University  
Caitlin Mueller 

Caitlin.mueller@slu.edu 
 

University of Health Sciences 
and Pharmacy  

Walter Beckham 
Walter.beckham@uhsp.edu 

University of Missouri-St. 
Louis 

Zak Tierney 
Askzak@umsl.edu 

Washington University  

Justin Wilson 
justinw@wustl.edu 

Webster University 
Kameron Brantley 

Kameronbrantley@webster.edu 

Missouri Institutions--Public 
Lincoln University 

Takara Taylor 
TaylorT@lincolnU.edu 

Missouri Southern 
Kaytlin Archibald 

Archibald-k@mssu.edu 

Missouri State 
Bart Tibbs 

barttibbs@missouristate.edu 

Missouri S&T 
Grace Wright 

Gracewright@mst.edu 

Missouri Western 
Julie Tannehill 

Jtannehill1@missouriwestern.edu 

Northwest Missouri State 
Kristen L Barmann 

kbarmann@nwmissouri.edu 

Southeast Missouri State 
Amber Sumner (Last name A-L) 

Asumner@semo.edu 

Lindsay Smoot (Last name M-Z) 

Lsmoot@semo.edu 

Truman State University 
Melissa Gray 

mgray@truman.edu 
 

University of Central Missouri 
Amanda Salas 

asalas@ucmo.edu 

 

University of Missouri-Columbia 
Liz Hurst (Last name A-K) 

askliz@missouri.edu 

Chloe Chevess (Last name Ku-Z) 
askchloe@missouri.edu 

University of Missouri-Kansas City  
Emily Kay 

emilykay@umkc.edu 

 

Missouri Institutions--Private 
Avila University 

Gianna Nagle 
gianna.nagle@avila.edu 

Central Methodist University 
Mackenzie Hutstead 

dhustead@centralmethodist.edu 

Columbia College 
Indica Kramer 

Ikramer@ccis.edu 

Drury University 
Markee Hebden 

mhebden@drury.edu 

KC Art Institute 
Julia Welles 

juliawelles@kcai.edu 

Rockhurst University 
Kenny Baker 

kenny.baker@rockhurst.edu 

Southwest Baptist  
Ashton Rogers 

arogers@Sbuniv.edu 

Westminster College 
Jerod Rottinghaus 

Jerod.rottinghaus@wcmo.edu 

William-Jewel 
Gina Mumpower-Turner 

Mumpower-turnerg@william.jewell.edu 

If you have any questions, or do not see your preferred school listed, please contact Stephanie Ferguson, Coordinator of 

Transfer Pathways: sferguson68@stlcc.edu  

mailto:sferguson68@stlcc.edu


 

Out of State Transfer Contacts Fall 2024 
 

Belmont University 
Emily Mallicoat 

emily.mallicoat@belmont.edu 
 

Drake University 
Jen Hinton 

jen.hinton@drake.edu 
 
 

Eastern Illinois University 
Bri Dominguez 

bmdominguez@eiu.edu 

Grand Canyon University  
Shari Cobb  

Shari.cobb@gci.edu  
 
 

Greenville University 

Alyssa Sanders 

Alyssa.sanders@greenville.edu 

 
 

Kansas State 
Steve Held 

kstate18@k-state.edu 
 

Knox College 
Rebecca Yarita 

rmyarita@knox.edu 
 

Murray State 
Anna Paschall 

Apaschall13@murraystate.edu 
 

Pacific Northwest College of Art 
Rebecca Giordano 

rgiordano@willamette.edu 
 

Southern Illinois University-
Carbondale 

Shannon Warnecke 
Shannon.warnecke@sie.edu 

Southern Illinois University-
Edwardsville 

Jennifer Harbaugh 

jharbau@siue.edu 

University of Colorado-Boulder 
Jennifer Glenn 

jennifer.glenn@colorado.edu 
 

University of Illinois- Urbana 
Champagne 

transfer@illinois.edu 
 

University of Kansas 
Carla Jaquez 

ku_carla@ku.ed 
 

University of Kentucky 
Mariela Duarte Hernandez 

Mariela.duartehernandez@uky.edu 

University of Memphis 
Connor Bankey 

connor.bankey@memphis.edu 

Western Governors University 
Christy Seawell 

christy.seawall@wgu.edu 

Western Kentucky 

Claudia Johnson 

claudia.johnson@wku.edu 

 

If you have any questions, or do not see your preferred school listed, please contact Stephanie Ferguson, Coordinator of 

Transfer Pathways: sferguson68@stlcc.edu 

 

mailto:sferguson68@stlcc.edu

